La Crosse Area Rotary Presidents 2019-2020

Club

Caledonia

La Crescent

La Crosse

La Crosse East

La Crosse After Hours
AG Group 12

La Crosse Valley View
Onalaska

Onalaska Hilltopper
Holmen

Sparta

AG Group 3

President

Nancy Runningen
Monica Holman
Tami Woods

Jodi Ehrenberger
Brandon Harris
TBA

Julie Nelson
Jason Lawton
Shawn McAlister
Art Lyons
Andrew Kuen
Patricia Boge

email
nancy runningen@cps.k12.mn.us
mholman@Ilivingforliz.com

tami.woods@radisson.com
jehrenberger@couleebank.net
brandonharris7@gmail.com

julie.nelson127@yahoo.com
jason@statebankfinancial.com
shawn@phphospitality.com
artlyons.rotary@gmail.com
akuen@spartawisconsin.org
pboge@lacrosselibrary.org




